
#1 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CARLEY CHRISLER SR Natoma High 13.75  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 DELANY SNYDER JR Stockton High 14.18  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 HAILEE THORNTON JR Downs-Lakes 14.49  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 MORGAN EBERLE JR Downs-Lakes 15.28  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 TAMMY KELLER JR Downs-Lakes 15.45  (NW) 3(5) 2

6 JANAE KELLER JR Stockton High 15.62  (NW) 2(1) 1

7 ELLA ZERR  9 Hoxie High S 15.64  (NW) 2(2)

8 KENZIE WELLS  9 Palco High S 15.67  (NW) 1(1)

9 MICHEL SMITH SO Stockton High 15.86  (NW) 2(3)

10 PAGE VINES  9 Osborne High 16.12  (NW) 2(4)

11 MISSY ARD SO Stockton High 16.14  (NW) 1(2)

12 JAYDEN FENNER SO Hoxie High S 16.44  (NW) 1(3)

13 KARSYN BOWLES SO Downs-Lakes 16.51  (NW) 3(6)

14 GRACYN COTTERILL JR Natoma High 16.51  (NW) 2(5)

15 MYA SCHWEITZER  9 Osborne High 17.22  (NW) 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KENZIE WELLS  9 Palco High S 15.67

2 MISSY ARD SO Stockton High 16.14

3 JAYDEN FENNER SO Hoxie High S 16.44

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JANAE KELLER JR Stockton High 15.62

2 ELLA ZERR  9 Hoxie High S 15.64

3 MICHEL SMITH SO Stockton High 15.86

4 PAGE VINES  9 Osborne High 16.12

5 GRACYN COTTERILL JR Natoma High 16.51

6 MYA SCHWEITZER  9 Osborne High 17.22

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARLEY CHRISLER SR Natoma High 13.75

2 DELANY SNYDER JR Stockton High 14.18

3 HAILEE THORNTON JR Downs-Lakes 14.49

4 MORGAN EBERLE JR Downs-Lakes 15.28

5 TAMMY KELLER JR Downs-Lakes 15.45

6 KARSYN BOWLES SO Downs-Lakes 16.51

#2 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CAMDEN IWANSKI JR Stockton High 12.01  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 RYLAN CLINE JR Osborne High 12.45  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 CONNOR SCHURR SO Osborne High 12.48  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 PRESTON SCHWEITZER JR Downs-Lakes 12.54  (NW) 2(1) 4

5 RYAN SHAW SO Hoxie High S 12.60  (NW) 3(4) 2

6 KC CONLIN SO Natoma High 12.75  (NW) 3(5) 1

7 JADIN NEWELL JR Palco High S 12.90  (NW) 1(1)

8 AUSTIN MITCHELL JR Stockton High 12.95  (NW) 2(2)

#2 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 IVAN KAUS  9 Hoxie High S 13.40  (NW) 3(6)

10 AUSTIN STOHS SO Palco High S 13.43  (NW) 1(2)

11 MAX MOFFETT  9 Stockton High 13.77  (NW) 2(3)

12 ADAM HEIM JR Hoxie High S 13.79  (NW) 2(4)

13 MICHAEL GRADIG SO Downs-Lakes 13.85  (NW) 2(5)

14 ZACK COOPER JR Hoxie High S 13.96  (NW) 2(6)

15 CHRISTIAN DARNELL JR Downs-Lakes 18.52  (NW) 1(3)

16 TUCKER BAALMAN Hoxie High S 21.14  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JADIN NEWELL JR Palco High S 12.90

2 AUSTIN STOHS SO Palco High S 13.43

3 CHRISTIAN DARNELL JR Downs-Lakes 18.52

4 TUCKER BAALMAN Hoxie High S 21.14

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PRESTON SCHWEITZER JR Downs-Lakes 12.54

2 AUSTIN MITCHELL JR Stockton High 12.95

3 MAX MOFFETT  9 Stockton High 13.77

4 ADAM HEIM JR Hoxie High S 13.79

5 MICHAEL GRADIG SO Downs-Lakes 13.85

6 ZACK COOPER JR Hoxie High S 13.96

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CAMDEN IWANSKI JR Stockton High 12.01

2 RYLAN CLINE JR Osborne High 12.45

3 CONNOR SCHURR SO Osborne High 12.48

4 RYAN SHAW SO Hoxie High S 12.60

5 KC CONLIN SO Natoma High 12.75

6 IVAN KAUS  9 Hoxie High S 13.40

#3 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CARLEY CHRISLER SR Natoma High 29.26  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 DELANY SNYDER JR Stockton High 30.48  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 HAILEE THORNTON JR Downs-Lakes 30.89  (NW) 3(2) 6

4 GENESIS HARVEY  9 Hoxie High S 31.01  (NW) 2(2) 4

5 PAITON ROGERS SR Hoxie High S 31.45  (NW) 3(3) 2

6 MORGAN EBERLE JR Downs-Lakes 32.61  (NW) 3(4) 1

7 MICHEL SMITH SO Stockton High 33.53  (NW) 1(1)

8 BRECKYN WILLIAMS  9 Stockton High 33.66  (NW) 2(3)

9 MIREYA VILLA  9 Hoxie High S 34.34  (NW) 3(5)

10 MISSY ARD SO Stockton High 34.62  (NW) 1(2)

11 KARSYN BOWLES SO Downs-Lakes 35.40  (NW) 1(3)

12 MYA SCHWEITZER  9 Osborne High 35.52  (NW) 2(4)

13 GRACYN COTTERILL JR Natoma High 35.96  (NW) 2(5)

BAILEE CUNNINGHAM JR Downs-Lakes DNS  (NW) 3
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#3 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MICHEL SMITH SO Stockton High 33.53

2 MISSY ARD SO Stockton High 34.62

3 KARSYN BOWLES SO Downs-Lakes 35.40

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DELANY SNYDER JR Stockton High 30.48

2 GENESIS HARVEY  9 Hoxie High S 31.01

3 BRECKYN WILLIAMS  9 Stockton High 33.66

4 MYA SCHWEITZER  9 Osborne High 35.52

5 GRACYN COTTERILL JR Natoma High 35.96

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CARLEY CHRISLER SR Natoma High 29.26

2 HAILEE THORNTON JR Downs-Lakes 30.89

3 PAITON ROGERS SR Hoxie High S 31.45

4 MORGAN EBERLE JR Downs-Lakes 32.61

5 MIREYA VILLA  9 Hoxie High S 34.34

BAILEE CUNNINGHAM JR Downs-Lakes DNS

#4 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CAMDEN IWANSKI JR Stockton High 24.26  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 AIDAN BAALMAN SR Hoxie High S 24.35  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 JACE SCHOEN JR Downs-Lakes 24.90  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 RYL CLINE-HACKEROTT JR Osborne High 25.07  (NW) 3(4) 4

5 CADE GOURLEY JR Hoxie High S 25.44  (NW) 2(1) 2

6 KC CONLIN SO Natoma High 25.87  (NW) 2(2) 1

7 PRESTON SCHWEITZER JR Downs-Lakes 26.00  (NW) 2(3)

8 COOPER DUSKIE SO Downs-Lakes 26.06  (NW) 3(5)

9 DOAK GUTTERY  9 Osborne High 26.76  (NW) 2(4)

10 MAX MOFFETT  9 Stockton High 28.77  (NW) 1(1)

11 MICHAEL GRADIG SO Downs-Lakes 28.95  (NW) 1(2)

12 HARLAN OBIOHA SR Hoxie High S 29.62  (NW) 1(3)

CADEN WHITE SR Hoxie High S DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MAX MOFFETT  9 Stockton High 28.77

2 MICHAEL GRADIG SO Downs-Lakes 28.95

3 HARLAN OBIOHA SR Hoxie High S 29.62

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CADE GOURLEY JR Hoxie High S 25.44

2 KC CONLIN SO Natoma High 25.87

3 PRESTON SCHWEITZER JR Downs-Lakes 26.00

4 DOAK GUTTERY  9 Osborne High 26.76

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

#4 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CAMDEN IWANSKI JR Stockton High 24.26

2 AIDAN BAALMAN SR Hoxie High S 24.35

3 JACE SCHOEN JR Downs-Lakes 24.90

4 RYL CLINE-HACKEROTT JR Osborne High 25.07

5 COOPER DUSKIE SO Downs-Lakes 26.06

CADEN WHITE SR Hoxie High S DNS

#5 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TRINITY LUTTERS SO Osborne High 1:07.17 2(1) 10

2 AYLEEN DIMAS SR Hoxie High S 1:07.34 2(2) 8

3 CALIE WOLTERS SR Osborne High 1:10.07 2(3) 6

4 HAILEE THORNTON JR Downs-Lakes 1:10.72 2(4) 4

5 CAPPI HOETING SO Stockton High 1:13.20 1(1) 2

6 MIREYA VILLA  9 Hoxie High S 1:16.92 1(2) 1

7 SARA LYLE SO Natoma High 1:17.82 2(5)

8 PAGE VINES  9 Osborne High 1:18.43 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CAPPI HOETING SO Stockton High 1:13.20

2 MIREYA VILLA  9 Hoxie High S 1:16.92

3 PAGE VINES  9 Osborne High 1:18.43

Section 2 of 2

1 TRINITY LUTTERS SO Osborne High 1:07.17

2 AYLEEN DIMAS SR Hoxie High S 1:07.34

3 CALIE WOLTERS SR Osborne High 1:10.07

4 HAILEE THORNTON JR Downs-Lakes 1:10.72

5 SARA LYLE SO Natoma High 1:17.82

#6 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JACE SCHOEN JR Downs-Lakes 54.48 2(1) 10

2 COOPER DUSKIE SO Downs-Lakes 56.65 2(2) 8

3 MILES BAALMAN SO Hoxie High S 1:01.13 2(3) 6

4 ISAAC DIERCKS  9 Hoxie High S 1:01.37 2(4) 4

5 IVAN KAUS  9 Hoxie High S 1:04.18 2(5) 2

6 ZACK COOPER JR Hoxie High S 1:04.66 2(6) 1

7 MAX MOFFETT  9 Stockton High 1:05.25 1(1)

8 TUCKER BAALMAN Hoxie High S 1:30.40 1(2)

BRADON STOHS JR Palco High S DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MAX MOFFETT  9 Stockton High 1:05.25

2 TUCKER BAALMAN Hoxie High S 1:30.40
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#6 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

BRADON STOHS JR Palco High S DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 JACE SCHOEN JR Downs-Lakes 54.48

2 COOPER DUSKIE SO Downs-Lakes 56.65

3 MILES BAALMAN SO Hoxie High S 1:01.13

4 ISAAC DIERCKS  9 Hoxie High S 1:01.37

5 IVAN KAUS  9 Hoxie High S 1:04.18

6 ZACK COOPER JR Hoxie High S 1:04.66

#7 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 COURTNEY BAETZ SR Downs-Lakes 2:47.24 10

2 MOLLY FOOTE JR Hoxie High S 2:51.92 8

3 JOSEY KENNEDY  9 Hoxie High S 2:51.97 6

4 GRACIE RINER  9 Osborne High 2:53.58 4

5 TAMMY KELLER JR Downs-Lakes 2:55.07 2

6 HADEN CREIGHTON SO Osborne High 3:12.82 1

#8 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 REAGAN BALES SR Osborne High 2:13.14 10

2 GRAHAM BALES SO Osborne High 2:16.54 8

3 JONATHAN HAMEL  9 Stockton High 2:22.14 6

4 PEYTON ELLIS JR Downs-Lakes 2:29.50 4

5 KANE EPP  9 Hoxie High S 2:29.58 2

6 AIDEN CONRAD  9 Osborne High 2:31.60 1

7 OWEN WALKER  9 Hoxie High S 2:32.13

8 MICAH THOMPSON SR Palco High S 2:36.35

9 GARRYWAYNE MOORE JR Stockton High 2:44.74

10 NICK HARTSOCK SO Osborne High 2:55.66

11 CHRISTOPHER LAROCQUE  9 Downs-Lakes 2:56.21

12 NASH GEISINGER Hoxie High S 2:59.04

13 AVERY REUBER JR Hoxie High S 3:31.77

#9 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 EMILY DIERCKS SR Hoxie High S 5:51.81 10

2 ASHTON LUND JR Natoma High 6:19.50 8

3 BROOKE BEFORT SO Osborne High 6:27.18 6

4 TAMMY KELLER JR Downs-Lakes 6:32.54 4

5 SAMANTHA ROBBEN SR Hoxie High S 6:43.14 2

6 HADEN CREIGHTON SO Osborne High 7:16.74 1

7 TEAGAN ELLENZ SO Osborne High 7:19.06

8 REILL STREMEL-SMITH JR Downs-Lakes 8:00.86

9 GRACE SMITH  9 Downs-Lakes 8:27.14

JOSEY KENNEDY  9 Hoxie High S DNS

#10 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GABRIEL FRIESS SR Hoxie High S 4:42.85 10

2 REAGAN BALES SR Osborne High 4:59.93 8

3 GRAHAM BALES SO Osborne High 5:11.51 6

4 JONATHAN HAMEL  9 Stockton High 5:24.30 4

5 CAMERON LINDSEY SO Stockton High 5:30.48 2

6 AIDEN CONRAD  9 Osborne High 5:42.12 1

7 LEVI GLEASON  9 Hoxie High S 5:46.42

8 CLAY JOHNSON JR Hoxie High S 5:50.08

9 CHRISTOPHER LAROCQUE  9 Downs-Lakes 5:56.68

10 NICK HARTSOCK SO Osborne High 5:58.81

11 KANE EPP  9 Hoxie High S 6:17.10

#11 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 EMILY DIERCKS SR Hoxie High S 12:49.38 10

2 ASHTON LUND JR Natoma High 14:04.75 8

3 CAPPI HOETING SO Stockton High 14:06.32 6

4 BROOKE BEFORT SO Osborne High 14:13.33 4

5 SAMANTHA ROBBEN SR Hoxie High S 14:33.63 2

6 AYDAN DILL SO Osborne High 15:10.71 1

TEAGAN ELLENZ SO Osborne High DNS

#12 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 GABRIEL FRIESS SR Hoxie High S 10:21.43 10

2 REAGAN BALES SR Osborne High 11:28.25 8

3 AIDEN CONRAD  9 Osborne High 12:36.11 6

4 CLAY JOHNSON JR Hoxie High S 12:47.84 4

5 LEVI GLEASON  9 Hoxie High S 13:11.03 2

#13 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BRECKYN WILLIAMS  9 Stockton High 19.47 10

2 TRINITY LUTTERS SO Osborne High 19.60 8

3 MORGAN KEITH SR Hoxie High S 19.77 6

4 TORI BAINTER SO Hoxie High S 19.79 4

5 CADY PIEPER JR Palco High S 19.97 2

KENZIE WELLS  9 Palco High S DNS

#14 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CADEN WHITE SR Hoxie High S 16.63 10

2 JUSTIN WIDLER SO Osborne High 18.71 8

3 DONOVAN BALLUCH JR Hoxie High S 19.30 6

4 DEREK JOHNSON SO Hoxie High S 19.45 4
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#14 Men's 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

5 NATHAN GOHEEN  9 Osborne High 19.94 2

#15 Women's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KAITLYN HOWLAND SR Downs-Lakes 50.92 10

2 TORI BAINTER SO Hoxie High S 55.51 8

3 KATZEL CARLIN  9 Osborne High 55.87 6

4 GRAYCE SCHIEFERECKE SO Hoxie High S 56.50 4

5 CADY PIEPER JR Palco High S 1:00.71 2

6 TRINITY LUTTERS SO Osborne High 1:02.98 1

#16 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CADEN WHITE SR Hoxie High S 42.53 2(1) 10

2 JUSTIN WIDLER SO Osborne High 47.74 2(2) 8

3 CONNOR SCHURR SO Osborne High 48.62 2(3) 6

4 DEYTON BEDORE SR Stockton High 50.01 1(1) 4

5 DEREK JOHNSON SO Hoxie High S 50.15 2(4) 2

6 SAM KENDIG  9 Osborne High 50.52 2(5) 1

7 COOPER BROWN JR Downs-Lakes 50.67 1(2)

8 NATHAN GOHEEN  9 Osborne High 51.02 2(6)

9 ZACH YOUNG  9 Stockton High 51.97 1(3)

10 MICHAEL GRADIG SO Downs-Lakes 54.87 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DEYTON BEDORE SR Stockton High 50.01

2 COOPER BROWN JR Downs-Lakes 50.67

3 ZACH YOUNG  9 Stockton High 51.97

4 MICHAEL GRADIG SO Downs-Lakes 54.87

Section 2 of 2

1 CADEN WHITE SR Hoxie High S 42.53

2 JUSTIN WIDLER SO Osborne High 47.74

3 CONNOR SCHURR SO Osborne High 48.62

4 DEREK JOHNSON SO Hoxie High S 50.15

5 SAM KENDIG  9 Osborne High 50.52

6 NATHAN GOHEEN  9 Osborne High 51.02

#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Downs-Lakeside High School (A) 54.28 10

1) KAITLYN HOWLAND SR 2) LAUREN BRUMMET  9

3) COURTNEY BAETZ SR 4) BAILEE CUNNINGHAM JR

2 Hoxie High School (A) 57.29 8

1) GRAYCE SCHIEFERECKE SO 2) PAITON ROGERS SR

3) GENESIS HARVEY  9 4) HAYLEY JACOBS JR

#17 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Stockton High School (A) 1:00.64 6

1) DELANY SNYDER JR 2) MISSY ARD SO

3) MICHEL SMITH SO 4) JANAE KELLER JR

4 Natoma High School (A) 1:02.06 4

1) SARA LYLE SO 2) GRACYN COTTERILL JR

3) RAYLYN PAGET SO 4) CARLEY CHRISLER SR

#18 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Stockton High School (A) 55.80 10

1) CAMDEN IWANSKI JR 2) DEYTON BEDORE SR

3) AUSTIN MITCHELL JR 4) RYLAN BASART JR

Hoxie High School (A) DQ

1) RYAN SHAW SO 2) GAVIN TREMBLAY SR

3) CADE GOURLEY JR 4) AIDAN BAALMAN SR

#19 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hoxie High School (A) 4:35.47 10

1) AYLEEN DIMAS SR 2) BAYLEE MCKENNA SR

3) GRAYCE SCHIEFERECKE SO 4) GENESIS HARVEY  9

2 Downs-Lakeside High School (A) 4:39.67 8

1) BAILEE CUNNINGHAM JR 2) LAUREN BRUMMET  9

3) COURTNEY BAETZ SR 4) KAITLYN HOWLAND SR

#20 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hoxie High School (A) 3:46.93 10

1) GAVIN TREMBLAY SR 2) RYAN SHAW SO

3) AIDAN BAALMAN SR 4) DREW BRETZ SO

2 Stockton High School (A) 4:00.54 8

1) CAMERON LINDSEY SO 2) RYLAN BASART JR

3) DEYTON BEDORE SR 4) ZACH YOUNG  9

3 Osborne High School (A) 4:04.99 6

1) CONNOR SCHURR SO 2) NATHAN GOHEEN  9

3) SAM KENDIG  9 4) DOAK GUTTERY  9

4 Downs-Lakeside High School (A) 4:22.42 4

1) COOPER DUSKIE SO 2) PRESTON SCHWEITZER JR

3) PEYTON ELLIS JR 4) JACE SCHOEN JR

#21 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hoxie High School (A) 11:16.69 10

1) BAYLEE MCKENNA SR 2) AYLEEN DIMAS SR

3) MOLLY FOOTE JR 4) EMILY DIERCKS SR
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#21 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
2 Osborne High School (A) 11:46.47 8

1) BROOKE BEFORT SO 2) KATZEL CARLIN  9

3) GRACIE RINER  9 4) CALIE WOLTERS SR

3 Natoma High School (A) 12:13.61 6

1) CARLEY CHRISLER SR 2) GRACYN COTTERILL JR

3) SARA LYLE SO 4) ASHTON LUND JR

#22 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hoxie High School (A) 9:05.55 10

1) AIDAN BAALMAN SR 2) DREW BRETZ SO

3) GABRIEL FRIESS SR 4) GAVIN TREMBLAY SR

2 Osborne High School (A) 9:20.94 8

1) CONNOR SCHURR SO 2) DOAK GUTTERY  9

3) GRAHAM BALES SO 4) REAGAN BALES SR

3 Stockton High School (A) 9:40.90 6

1) CAMERON LINDSEY SO 2) JONATHAN HAMEL  9

3) DEYTON BEDORE SR 4) GARRYWAYNE MOORE JR

#31 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MORGAN KEITH SR Hoxie High S 4' 8" 10

2 MIREYA VILLA  9 Hoxie High S 4' 6" 8

3 MOLLY FOOTE JR Hoxie High S 4' 2" 6

4 ELLA ZERR  9 Hoxie High S 3' 10" 4

#32 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 CADEN WHITE SR Hoxie High S 5' 10" 10

2 JACE SCHOEN JR Downs-Lakes 5' 8" 8

3 RYL CLINE-HACKEROTT JR Osborne High5' 6" 6

4 JUSTIN WIDLER SO Osborne High5' 6" 4

5 CADE GOURLEY JR Hoxie High S 5' 6" 2

6 JUSTICE CLARK SR Stockton High5' 4" 1

7 CLAY JOHNSON JR Hoxie High S 5' 0"

OWEN WALKER  9 Hoxie High S NH

ZACH YOUNG  9 Stockton HighNH

#35 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GRAYCE SCHIEFERECKE SO Hoxie High S 15' 01 /2  (NW) 10

2 KAITLYN HOWLAND SR Downs-Lakes 13' 1"  (NW) 8

3 PAGE VINES  9 Osborne High13' 0"  (NW) 6

4 MORGAN EBERLE JR Downs-Lakes 12' 111 /2  (NW) 4

5 KENZIE WELLS  9 Palco High S 12' 101 /2  (NW) 2

6 CADY PIEPER JR Palco High S 12' 51 /2  (NW) 1

7 SARA LYLE SO Natoma High 11' 71 /2  (NW)

#35 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
8 MICHEL SMITH SO Stockton High11' 6"  (NW)

9 GRACE SMITH  9 Downs-Lakes 11' 43 /4  (NW)

JAYDEN FENNER SO Hoxie High S DNS  (NW)

GENESIS HARVEY  9 Hoxie High S DNS  (NW)

#36 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RYAN SHAW SO Hoxie High S 19' 11 /4  (NW) 10

2 IVAN KAUS  9 Hoxie High S 17' 71 /2  (NW) 8

3 PRESTON SCHWEITZER JR Downs-Lakes 17' 21 /2  (NW) 6

4 PEYTON ELLIS JR Downs-Lakes 17' 11 /2  (NW) 4

5 COOPER DUSKIE SO Downs-Lakes 16' 111 /4  (NW) 2

6 ZACK COOPER JR Hoxie High S 15' 3"  (NW) 1

7 OWEN WALKER  9 Hoxie High S 14' 4"  (NW)

8 JAMIE KELLER  9 Palco High S 12' 01 /2  (NW)

#37 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LAUREN BRUMMET  9 Downs-Lakes 33' 21 /2  (NW) 10

2 TRINITY LUTTERS SO Osborne High32' 0"  (NW) 8

3 MORGAN KEITH SR Hoxie High S 31' 1"  (NW) 6

4 CALIE WOLTERS SR Osborne High29' 51 /2  (NW) 4

5 TORI BAINTER SO Hoxie High S 28' 41 /4  (NW) 2

6 MORGAN EBERLE JR Downs-Lakes 27' 8"  (NW) 1

7 KINLEY ROGERS  9 Hoxie High S 24' 5"  (NW)

BAILEE CUNNINGHAM JR Downs-Lakes DNS  (NW)

#38 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RYL CLINE-HACKEROTT JR Osborne High40' 81 /4  (NW) 10

2 MILES BAALMAN SO Hoxie High S 37' 5"  (NW) 8

3 CAMERON LINDSEY SO Stockton High36' 71 /2  (NW) 6

4 NATHAN GOHEEN  9 Osborne High36' 31 /2  (NW) 4

5 COOPER BROWN JR Downs-Lakes 35' 7"  (NW) 2

6 JUSTIN WIDLER SO Osborne High35' 33 /4  (NW) 1

7 JUSTICE CLARK SR Stockton High35' 03 /4  (NW)

8 DEREK JOHNSON SO Hoxie High S 32' 01 /2  (NW)

9 AUSTIN STOHS SO Palco High S 29' 81 /2  (NW)

JONATHAN HAMEL  9 Stockton HighDNS  (NW)

#39 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 REILL STREMEL-SMITH JR Downs-Lakes 32' 5" 10

2 KAELYN MEANS SO Stockton High30' 61 /2 8

3 AVA STULL JR Osborne High29' 91 /2 6

4 KOLBIE HENNES SR Downs-Lakes 29' 6" 4

5 KINLEY ROGERS  9 Hoxie High S 28' 71 /2 2
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#39 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
6 HAYLEY JACOBS JR Hoxie High S 27' 11" 1

7 ABI EICKLEBERRY  9 Palco High S 27' 3"

8 ALLISON COLE SO Osborne High27' 2"

9 JILLIAN SCHAEFER  9 Osborne High26' 4"

10 ARIANA CANNON SR Downs-Lakes 25' 10"

11 PAITON ROGERS SR Hoxie High S 25' 9"

12 KALLI KASER SO Osborne High25' 4"

13 HARLEY KESTER SR Stockton High24' 21 /2

14 KYRA GOTTFRIED JR Stockton High23' 5"

15 AUBREY NAASZ JR Downs-Lakes 23' 31 /2

#40 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HARLAN OBIOHA SR Hoxie High S 43' 81 /2 10

2 RYLAN BASART JR Stockton High39' 41 /2 8

3 DONOVAN BALLUCH JR Hoxie High S 36' 5" 6

4 ELI HAHN SO Downs-Lakes 35' 91 /2 4

5 CHRIS HEISE SO Osborne High34' 61 /2 2

6 Q SUMPTER  9 Osborne High29' 6" 1

BRADON STOHS JR Palco High S DNS

#41 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KAELYN MEANS SO Stockton High106' 4" 10

2 REILL STREMEL-SMITH JR Downs-Lakes 99' 8" 8

3 GRACIE RINER  9 Osborne High93' 2" 6

4 PAYTON HAKE SR Downs-Lakes 92' 10" 4

5 KALLI KASER SO Osborne High85' 1" 2

6 KINLEY ROGERS  9 Hoxie High S 79' 5" 1

7 AYDAN DILL SO Osborne High78' 0"

8 HAYLEY JACOBS JR Hoxie High S 77' 2"

9 AVA STULL JR Osborne High75' 4"

10 JANAE KELLER JR Stockton High71' 1"

11 AUBREY NAASZ JR Downs-Lakes 68' 10"

12 RAYLYN PAGET SO Natoma High 68' 2"

13 HARLEY KESTER SR Stockton High67' 5"

14 ABI EICKLEBERRY  9 Palco High S 61' 2"

15 ARIANA CANNON SR Downs-Lakes 57' 7"

#42 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 HARLAN OBIOHA SR Hoxie High S 152' 6" 10

2 JADIN NEWELL JR Palco High S 122' 3" 8

3 DEREK GEORGE JR Natoma High 111' 8" 6

4 DONOVAN BALLUCH JR Hoxie High S 106' 2" 4

5 MICAH THOMPSON SR Palco High S 101' 9" 2

6 CHRIS HEISE SO Osborne High95' 6" 1

#42 Men's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
7 AUSTIN MITCHELL JR Stockton High94' 7"

8 ELI HAHN SO Downs-Lakes 94' 0"

9 AUSTIN STOHS SO Palco High S 93' 11"

10 DOAK GUTTERY  9 Osborne High89' 10"

11 Q SUMPTER  9 Osborne High85' 0"

12 MICHAEL GRADIG SO Downs-Lakes 60' 0"

13 JETT NOPENS  9 Osborne High54' 0"

BRADON STOHS JR Palco High S DNS

#43 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 LAUREN BRUMMET  9 Downs-Lakes 115' 1" 2(1) 10

2 PAYTON HAKE SR Downs-Lakes 105' 0" 2(2) 8

3 GRACIE RINER  9 Osborne High103' 1" 2(3) 6

4 JANAE KELLER JR Stockton High87' 3" 2(4) 4

5 PAITON ROGERS SR Hoxie High S 87' 0" 2(5) 2

6 HAYLEY JACOBS JR Hoxie High S 77' 1" 2(6) 1

7 HARLEY KESTER SR Stockton High69' 3" 1(1)

8 AVA STULL JR Osborne High62' 8" 2(7)

9 KYRA GOTTFRIED JR Stockton High62' 7" 1(2)

10 JAYDEN FENNER SO Hoxie High S 59' 6" 1(3)

11 ALLISON COLE SO Osborne High59' 4" 1(4)

12 KARSYN BOWLES SO Downs-Lakes 58' 5" 1(5)

13 KENZIE WELLS  9 Palco High S 47' 1" 1(6)

14 JILLIAN SCHAEFER  9 Osborne High41' 5" 1(7)

15 ABI EICKLEBERRY  9 Palco High S 36' 10" 1(8)

KINLEY ROGERS  9 Hoxie High S DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HARLEY KESTER SR Stockton High69' 3"

2 KYRA GOTTFRIED JR Stockton High62' 7"

3 JAYDEN FENNER SO Hoxie High S 59' 6"

4 ALLISON COLE SO Osborne High59' 4"

5 KARSYN BOWLES SO Downs-Lakes 58' 5"

6 KENZIE WELLS  9 Palco High S 47' 1"

7 JILLIAN SCHAEFER  9 Osborne High41' 5"

8 ABI EICKLEBERRY  9 Palco High S 36' 10"

Flight 2 of 2

1 LAUREN BRUMMET  9 Downs-Lakes 115' 1"

2 PAYTON HAKE SR Downs-Lakes 105' 0"

3 GRACIE RINER  9 Osborne High103' 1"

4 JANAE KELLER JR Stockton High87' 3"

5 PAITON ROGERS SR Hoxie High S 87' 0"

6 HAYLEY JACOBS JR Hoxie High S 77' 1"

7 AVA STULL JR Osborne High62' 8"
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#43 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

KINLEY ROGERS  9 Hoxie High S DNS

#44 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RYLAN BASART JR Stockton High154' 0" 10

2 JADIN NEWELL JR Palco High S 140' 3" 8

3 DEREK GEORGE JR Natoma High 131' 4" 6

4 ELI HAHN SO Downs-Lakes 107' 2" 4

5 KC CONLIN SO Natoma High 106' 4" 2

6 DONOVAN BALLUCH JR Hoxie High S 103' 0" 1

7 AUSTIN STOHS SO Palco High S 102' 2"

8 CHRIS HEISE SO Osborne High91' 11"

9 Q SUMPTER  9 Osborne High79' 0"

10 ISAAC DIERCKS  9 Hoxie High S 77' 5"

11 JETT NOPENS  9 Osborne High69' 10"

12 JAMIE KELLER  9 Palco High S 62' 7"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hoxie High School HOXI 175

2 Osborne High School OSBO 134

3 Stockton High School STOC 85

4 Downs-Lakeside High School LAKE 66

5 Palco High School PALC 18

6 Natoma High School NATO 16

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hoxie High School HOXI 156

2 Downs-Lakeside High School LAKE 134

3 Osborne High School OSBO 94

4 Stockton High School STOC 63

5 Natoma High School NATO 46

6 Palco High School PALC 7
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